
Departmental Disability Coordinators   
 

Faculty of Arts & Humanities 

Humanities, Languages and Social Sciences 
Department Name Email Telephone 

Dept of History, Politics and 
Philosophy 

   

Philosophy Maxime Lallement 
 

m.lallement@mmu.ac.uk  0161 247 6022 
 

History Joanne Smith J.N.Smith@mmu.ac.uk  0161 247 1657 
 

Politics Eleanor Bindman E.Bindman@mmu.ac.uk 0161 247 6069 

English (and Film & Media)  Helen List h.list@mmu.ac.uk  0161 247 1935 

Sociology Ben Bowman  
b.bowman@mmu.ac.uk  

 

Languages, Information & 
Communications 

Christopher Dawson 
Dawn Bryan 

C.Dawson@mmu.ac.uk 
Dawn.Bryan@mmu.ac.uk 

0161 247 6152 
0161 247 6150 

Manchester Fashion Institute 
Manchester Fashion Institute – 
Apparel, Fashion and Fashion Art 
Direction 
 

Georgina Chappell G.Chappell@mmu.ac.uk 0161 247 2611 

School of Digital Arts    

School of Digital Arts Joe Duffy j.o.duffy@mmu.ac.uk  0161 247 2917 

BA Music and Sound Design / MA 
Sound Design 

Lois Macdonald lois.macdonald@mmu.ac.uk 0161 247 1921 

Filmmaking BA and MA John Lloyd j.lloyd@mmu.ac.uk   

Photography BA and MA Alan Jones  a.r.jones@mmu.ac.uk   

Manchester School of Art 

School of Architecture Siobhan Barry Siobhan.Barry@mmu.ac.uk   0161 247 1120 

Department of Art and 
Performance 

   

All undergraduate and 
Postgraduate Art courses 
including 

• Art History 
• Curating 
• Fine Art 
• Interactive Arts 

TBC  
For coursework extension 
requests, students should 
contact their Unit Lead 
Tutor in the first instance.  
 

  

Foundation EDEXCEL Art Martha Lineham m.lineham@mmu.ac.uk No ext. no. available 

All undergraduate and 
postgraduate Performance 
courses including: 

• Drama and 
Contemporary 
Performance 

• Acting 
 

Shane Kinghorn S.Kinghorn@mmu.ac.uk  0161 247 5442 

Department of Design 
 

Susan Platt 
MA PLPs – please direct 
students to unit tutor in first 
instance re: extensions 

S.Platt@mmu.ac.uk  0161 247 1528 
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Textiles in Practice Rowanna Lacey Ewings R.Ewings@mmu.ac.uk  No ext. no available 

 
Product Design TBC-  please direct students to 

unit tutor in first instance re: 
extensions 

  

Product Design & Craft CJ O’Neill  c.oneill@mmu.ac.uk  0161 247 6949 

Graphic Design Susan Platt S.Platt@mmu.ac.uk  0161 247 1528 

Illustration Eleanora Asparuhova E.Asparuhova@mmu.ac.uk  No ext. no. available 

Interior Design Jade Wilson j.wilson@mmu.ac.uk    No ext. no. available 

Faculty of Health & Education 

Department Name Email Telephone 

Department for Teacher 
Education 

   

Primary Teacher Education Archana Hinduja 
(Undergraduate) 
 
Mamta Naik  
(Postgraduate – PGCE) 

a.hinduja@mmu.ac.uk  
 
m.naik@mmu.ac.uk  

0161 247  2159 
 
 
0161 247 2090 

Secondary Teacher Education Joanne Mimnagh (sickness 
leave)  
Please direct students to 
their Personal Tutor in 
Joanne’s absence 

j.mimnagh@mmu.ac.uk  0161 247 2368 

Department of Childhood, Youth 
and Education Studies 

Jayne Mugglestone (Early 
years and childhood) 
 
Mick Chesterman (Education 
and Education/EYCS 
Foundation) 
Amy Berry (Education and 
Education/EYCS Foundation) 
 
 
Cristián Iturriaga (Education 
Psychology) 

J.Mugglestone@mmu.ac.uk 
 
 
m.chesterman@mmu.ac.uk  
 
 
A.Berry@mmu.ac.uk  
 
 
 
C.Iturriaga@mmu.ac.uk 

0161 247 2360 
 
 
0161 247 2085 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Postgraduate study (not PGCE)  
 

Brigid Downing B.Downing@mmu.ac.uk 0161 247 2072 

Department Name Email Telephone 

Department of Health 
Professions  

 
 

  

Physiotherapy Glenis Donaldson G.donaldson@mmu.ac.uk  
 

0161 247 2908 
 

Nutrition Ann Hunt a.hunt@mmu.ac.uk 0161 247 2675 

Speech Pathology Katy Latham    
For coursework extensions 
students should contact 
their unit leader  

 
k.latham@mmu.ac.uk  

No ext. 

Nursing Gary Witham (pre and post 
reg) 

g.witham@mmu.ac.uk  
 

0161 247 2464 
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Faculty of Science & Engineering 
Department Name Email Telephone 

Computing & Mathematics Rahma Jawad r.jawad@mmu.ac.uk  0161 247 6567 

Engineering Prasad Ponnapalli 
(For coursework extension 
requests, students should 
contact their Unit Lead 
Tutor in the first instance.) 
 

p.ponnapalli@mmu.ac.uk  0161 247 1659 

Life Sciences Laura Ahmed 
 

l.ahmed@mmu.ac.uk 
 

0161 247 1485 
 

Natural Sciences    

Biology Jan Chapman j.chapman@mmu.ac.uk   0161 247 1192 

Chemistry Paul Smith p.smith@mmu.ac.uk  0161 247 1430 

Environmental & Geographical 
Sciences 

Ian Drew i.b.drew@mmu.ac.uk  0161 247 1566 
 
 

Peter White peter.white@mmu.ac.uk   

Psychology Verity Longley 
Gill McChesney 

PsychologyDisability@mmu.
ac.uk 

0161 247 2386 
0161 247 2869 

Social Work and Social Care Lynda McDonald 
 
Lisa Appleyard-Keeling 
 
(Step Up-  Module tutors 
deal with coursework 
extension requests)  

L.McDonald@mmu.ac.uk 
 
L.Appleyard-
Keeling@mmu.ac.uk  
 

0161 247 2163 
 
0161 247 2124 
 
 

Faculty of Business and Law 
Department Name Email Telephone 

Strategy, Enterprise and 
Sustainability 

Olivia Tomlinson O.Tomlinson@mmu.ac.uk  

Accounting, Finance & Banking Brendan Quirke 
(Brendan currently on long 
term leave, please direct 
students to Unit Leaders in 
first instance) 

B.Quirke@mmu.ac.uk  0161 247 3911 

Marketing, International 
Business and Tourism 

Clare Halfpenny C.Halfpenny@mmu.ac.uk  
 

People and Performance Shahida Choudhary S.Choudhary@mmu.ac.uk  
 

0161 247 3997 

Law Louise Douglas  l.douglas@mmu.ac.uk  0161 247 3085 

Operations, Technology, Events 
and Hospitality Management 

Anne Millan – Events and 
Hospitality 
Rosane Pagano – Operations 
and all Foundation Year 

A.Millan@mmu.ac.uk  
R.Pagano@mmu.ac.uk 
 

0161 247 2502 
0161 247 3816 
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Postgraduate Courses  
(Natural Sciences) 

 
MSc Advanced Materials 

 
 

MSc Biological Recording and 
Ecological Monitoring  

 
MSc Animal Behaviour 

 
MSc Conservation Biology 

 
MSc Environmental Practice 

 
MSc Zoo Conservation Biology  

 
 
 
Laurie King 
 
 
 
Emma Coulthard 
 
Selvino De Kort 
 
Dr Scott Pedley 
 
Konstantinos (Kosta) Tzoulas 
 
Robyn Grant 

 
 
 
L.King@mmu.ac.uk  
 
 
 
E.Coulthard@mmu.ac.uk  
 
s.dekort@mmu.ac.uk  
 
s.pedley@mmu.ac.uk 
 
k.tzoulas@mmu.ac.uk  
 
Robyn.Grant@mmu.ac.uk  
 

 
 
 
0161 247 6336 
 
 
 
0161 247 1144 
 
0161 247 1195 
 
0161 247 1152 
 
0161 247 1226 
 
0161 247 6210 

Sport and Exercise Science Kat Daniels k.daniels@mmu.ac.uk TBC 

 

University Teaching Academy Valeria Ruiz Vargas V.Vargas@mmu.ac.uk  0161 247 4634 

 

 

 

University Teaching Academy 
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